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Oozy Coo

ACROSS

1. Parched

8. Hitchcock's 39

13. Spanish for Spanish

20. “'1 knew him well, 1”
—Hamlet"

21. Cosmic card game

22. Safari-goer's starting point

23. Footnote word

24. In a breezy way

25. Bathtub fleet

26. Three short, three long, three

short

27. Threat

29. Wrestling holds

31. Concorde

32. Venerable

34. Kama

35. Competitions

36. Counterpart of comedy

39. Place to perform

41. Swedish flier

42. Feel unwell

43. Hoves out of sight

45. They pop on planes

47. Quality of good ground beef

51. Flips

52. Most covert

54. Place to wallow

55. Celestial ladies

58.  ordinaire

59. Tries to pick up

61. Sky liquid

62. Bakers' coats

65. Yo-Yo string?

66. Toe jam

70. Since Jan. 1

71. Menagerie

72. Flock tender, for short
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74.
75.
77.
79.
81.
83.
84.
89.
90.
94.
95.
97.
98.
99

100.
102.
104.
105.
107.
109.
111.
112.
114.
115.
118.
120.
122.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
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Noted with interest
Elixir
Hail, Guy Who Grabs Stuff!
2-D measure
Purloin a sirloin?
Drs.' group
Put this on after the raiment
Take measures
Misvalue, on the high side
Sports facilities
Apparition
In place

Cain
Pep rally shout
Vinegar, so to speak
Necktie, of a sort
Renders replete
It has many functions
Perfects
Wave of destruction
Green around the gills
A car may be in it
Chemical, dollar, glyph
Qualifiers
Lullabies for guilty guys
From one perspective (3 words)
23
Fetter
Follower of Zeno
Fiddler's gig
Access (to a place)
Waste maker
Signs up

DOWN

1.

2.
3.
4

Radio's “__ American Life”
Bindlestiff

Van Gogh flower

Way cool



48.
49.
50.
53.
56.
S7.

60.
62.

Oozy Coo

Little folding climber

By the clock

Classic homeboy noise
Calm

It holds the feathers on a
featherless creature

. Ireland

. The ends of the earth

. Any tool held like a pencil
. Check beneficiary

. Steam clean room

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
24.
28.
30.
32.
33.
35.
36.
37.
38.
40.
42.
44,
46.

I'net photos

Indy quest

Walk this way, on tippytoes
Past plump

Rosters

Billion follower

Guns, as a motor

Now called Volgograd
Correct, as text

Chinese dollar

Crib

Slip a Mickey to

1984 film “___ Man”
Scored 100% on

Afore

Bit of high jinks

Bacon or Lamb product
Touched up French know-how
redeems the day

Some fallout

Shoulder warmer

Clerics' council

Kith's partner

Is idle

1983 heartstring tugger “Terms of

Ball bearer
Brit comic turned actor Eddie
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63. Lover's sound

64. Medical prefix: Body fluids

66. Spaghetti

67. Hit up for a small loan

68. Blase

69.0o0r1

73. It turned to vice

76. Minister's calling, with the

78. Tiny terror

80. Scourge of puffers everywhere

82. WALL-e's squeeze

84. Off-planet industry

85. Kenyan tribe

86. Mark up

87. Cloud

88. G.l. identifiers

91. Ideologically promotes

92. Charged particle

93. Avery's Wolf's suit

96. Nope

98. A torn payment?

101. Publish, or this

103. Chop

105. Not your ami

106. Poe's heart?

107. Cads

108. Noted man in red

110. Burning desire?

112. Heading on 108DOWN's list

113. Where you might be among
Hmong

115. Role model

116. Some game

117. Arthur Miller's “All My "

119. Setting for many a joke

121. Drollery

123. Nuptial agreement

126. A kind of man
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