$Oozy\ Coo$

1	2	3	4	5	6	7		8	9	10	11	12		13	14	15	16	17	18	19
1	2		Ī			ľ		O		10	11	12		13	14	13	10	1 /	10	17
20								21						22						-
20																				
23							24							25						+
26				27		28				29			30					31		+
			32						33		34						35			+
36	37	38				39				40		41				42				
43					44			45			46		47		48				49	50
51								52				53						54		
55						56	57				58				59		60			
				61					62	63				64		65				
66	67	68	69		70				71				72		73		74			
75				76		77		78					79			80				
81					82		83					84					85	86	87	88
89				90		91				92	93				94					
0.7			0.5						0.7					0.0						
95			96						97					98						
		00				100		1.01		102			102			104				<u> </u>
		99				100		101		102			103			104				
105	106				107				108		109				110					
103	100				107				108		109				110					
111				112			1			113		114	+		-	-		115	116	117
111				114						113		114						113	110	11/
118			119		1			120			121		+		122	1	123			+-
110			117					120			121				122		123			
124			1					125						126			+			+
																				1
127		1	+	1				128						129	1	1	+	1		+
		1																1		<u> </u>

Oozy Coo

ACROSS

- 1. Parched
- 8. Hitchcock's 39
- 13. Spanish for Spanish
- 20. "'I knew him well, _____!"

 —Hamlet"
- 21. Cosmic card game
- 22. Safari-goer's starting point
- 23. Footnote word
- 24. In a breezy way
- 25. Bathtub fleet
- 26. Three short, three long, three short
- 27. Threat
- 29. Wrestling holds
- 31. Concorde
- 32. Venerable
- 34. Kama _____
- 35. Competitions
- 36. Counterpart of comedy
- 39. Place to perform
- 41. Swedish flier
- 42. Feel unwell
- 43. Hoves out of sight
- 45. They pop on planes
- 47. Quality of good ground beef
- 51. Flips
- 52. Most covert
- 54. Place to wallow
- 55. Celestial ladies
- 58. ___ ordinaire
- 59. Tries to pick up
- 61. Sky liquid
- 62. Bakers' coats
- 65. Yo-Yo string?
- 66. Toe jam
- 70. Since Jan. 1
- 71. Menagerie
- 72. Flock tender, for short

- 74. Noted with interest
- 75. Elixir
- 77. Hail, Guy Who Grabs Stuff!
- 79. 2-D measure
- 81. Purloin a sirloin?
- 83. Drs.' group
- 84. Put this on after the raiment
- 89. Take measures
- 90. Misvalue, on the high side
- 94. Sports facilities
- 95. Apparition
- 97. In place
- 98. ____ Cain
- 99. Pep rally shout
- 100. Vinegar, so to speak
- 102. Necktie, of a sort
- 104. Renders replete
- 105. It has many functions
- 107. Perfects
- 109. Wave of destruction
- 111. Green around the gills
- 112. A car may be in it
- 114. Chemical, dollar, glyph
- 115. Qualifiers
- 118. Lullabies for guilty guys
- 120. From one perspective (3 words)
- 122. 23 _____
- 124. Fetter
- 125. Follower of Zeno
- 126. Fiddler's gig
- 127. Access (to a place)
- 128. Waste maker
- 129. Signs up

DOWN

- 1. Radio's "____ American Life"
- 2. Bindlestiff
- 3. Van Gogh flower
- 4. Way cool

Oozy Coo

5. Little folding climber 63. Lover's sound 6. By the clock 64. Medical prefix: Body fluids 7. Classic homeboy noise 66. Spaghetti ___ 67. Hit up for a small loan 8. Calm It holds the feathers on a 68. Blasé featherless creature 69. 0 or 1 10. Ireland 73. It turned to vice 11. The ends of the earth 76. Minister's calling, with the 12. Any tool held like a pencil 78. Tiny terror 80. Scourge of puffers everywhere 13. Check beneficiary 14. Steam clean room 15. I'net photos 16. Indy quest 17. Walk this way, on tippytoes 18. Past plump 19. Rosters 24. Billion follower 28. Guns, as a motor 30. Now called Volgograd 32. Correct, as text 33. Chinese dollar 35. Crib 36. Slip a Mickey to 37. 1984 film "____ Man" 38. Scored 100% on 40. Afore 42. Bit of high jinks 44. Bacon or Lamb product 46. Touched up French know-how redeems the day 48. Some fallout 49. Shoulder warmer 50. Clerics' council 53. Kith's partner 56. Is idle

57. 1983 heartstring tugger "Terms of

62. Brit comic turned actor Eddie

82. WALL-e's squeeze 84. Off-planet industry 85. Kenyan tribe 86. Mark up 87. Cloud ____ 88. G.I. identifiers 91. Ideologically promotes 92. Charged particle 93. Avery's Wolf's suit 96. Nope 98. A torn payment? 101. Publish, or this 103. Chop ____ 105. Not your ami 106. Poe's heart? 107. Cads 108. Noted man in red 110. Burning desire? 112. Heading on 108DOWN's list 113. Where you might be among **Hmong** 115. Role model 116. Some game 117. Arthur Miller's "All My _____" 119. Setting for many a joke 121. Drollery 123. Nuptial agreement 126. A kind of man

60. Ball bearer